ANGIER TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2016
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Name

SHC HOLIDINGS INC
KANESHIRO, GEORGE M
MB VENTURES LLC

ALBERMARLE PROPERTIES LLC

QUALITY OIL CO LLC

JOHNSONS LANDING HOMEOWNERS ASSOC.
BYRD PROPERTIES OF ANGIER LLC

STONE BAY PARTNERS LLC
IHG INVESTMENT GROUP LLC
SESHADRI, RAJA JAMES
AVERITTE, JINX A

KOLBE, KELLY W

SUNNI SKYS LLC

BEESON, CALMER ROY
BERYL ROAD PROPERTIES LLC
SAVVY HOMES LLC
SCUNZIANO, JOSEPH
FIELDER, BRIAN PATRICK
WAGNER, JAMES D
TOWNSEND, MICHAEL LEE JR
MEADORS, CHARLES BRETT
HARRELL, TARA W

MACK, PETER

KRIEG, JULIE A

NAPOLI, ALFREDO J

SCOTT, SUSAN R

THOMAS, DANA BENJAMIN
YOUNGMAN, MELINDA JOYCE
GOLDEN, CRAIG ADAM
CURRIN, CHARITY C
JIMENEZ, CARLOS A

VAN, TASSELL SHAWN J
MOODY, CHAD |

OHMS, STEPHEN N

HUNT, JACK R

PEELE, ROBERT BRADFORD
MATTOX, JOSHUA MICHAEL
FELLOWS, BRADFORD
MCKINNEY, DARRELL
STEWART, KEVIN

GANAL, LOLITO U JR

SMITH, JEREMY D

JACKSON, KATHY DENISE
LEEP, ADAM J

MURPHY, JAMES R

LOPEZ, PRISCILLA

CASPAR, JUSTIN TURNER
WILLINGHAM, KEVIN R
THOMPSON, CHRISTOPHER A
HARRISON, DANIELLE

Assessed Value
$1,412,138
$1,113,044
$1,081,000
$1,057,411

$748,857
$690,643
$525,004
$470,016
$429,518
$386,893
$364,442
$350,131
$321,450
$317,800
$313,945
$312,000
$309,263
$304,443
$296,897
$292,137
$290,737
$289,543
$287,666
$283,367
$278,354
$278,035
$277,238
$277,211
$277,125
$277,030
$276,097
$275,969
$275,916
$275,476
$273,091
$271,655
$270,518
$269,567
$269,200
$269,012
$267,737
$267,526
$267,405
$267,117
$266,939
$266,499
$265,740
$265,534
$265,432
$265,234

Tax Due
$7,484.33
$5,899.13
$5,729.30
$5,604.28
$3,968.94
$3,660.41
$2,782.52
$2,491.09
$2,276.44
$2,050.53
$1,931.54
$1,855.69
$1,703.69
$1,684.34
$1,663.91
$1,653.60
$1,639.09
$1,613.55
$1,573.55
$1,548.33
$1,540.91
$1,534.58
$1,524.63
$1,501.85
$1,475.28
$1,473.59
$1,469.36
$1,469.22
$1,468.76
$1,468.26
$1,463.31
$1,462.64
$1,462.35
$1,460.02
$1,447.38
$1,439.77
$1,433.75
$1,428.71
$1,426.76
$1,425.76
$1,419.01
$1,417.89
$1,417.25
$1,415.72
$1,414.78
$1,412.44
$1,408.42
$1,407.33
$1,406.79
$1,405.74



