ANGIER TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2016

#	Name	Assessed Value	Tax Due
1	SHC HOLIDINGS INC	\$1,412,138	\$7,484.33
2	KANESHIRO, GEORGE M	\$1,113,044	\$5,899.13
3	MB VENTURES LLC	\$1,081,000	\$5,729.30
4	ALBERMARLE PROPERTIES LLC	\$1,057,411	\$5,604.28
5	QUALITY OIL CO LLC	\$748,857	\$3,968.94
6	JOHNSONS LANDING HOMEOWNERS ASSOC.	\$690,643	\$3,660.41
7	BYRD PROPERTIES OF ANGIER LLC	\$525,004	\$2,782.52
8	STONE BAY PARTNERS LLC	\$470,016	\$2,491.09
9	IHG INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	\$429,518	\$2,276.44
10	SESHADRI, RAJA JAMES	\$386,893	\$2,050.53
11	AVERITTE, JINX A	\$364,442	\$1,931.54
12	KOLBE, KELLY W	\$350,131	\$1,855.69
13	SUNNI SKYS LLC	\$321,450	\$1,703.69
14	BEESON, CALMER ROY	\$317,800	\$1,684.34
15	BERYL ROAD PROPERTIES LLC	\$313,945	\$1,663.91
16	SAVVY HOMES LLC	\$312,000	\$1,653.60
17	SCUNZIANO, JOSEPH	\$309,263	\$1,639.09
18	FIELDER, BRIAN PATRICK	\$304,443	\$1,613.55
19	WAGNER, JAMES D	\$296,897	\$1,573.55
20	TOWNSEND, MICHAEL LEE JR	\$292,137	\$1,548.33
21	MEADORS, CHARLES BRETT	\$290,737	\$1,540.91
22	HARRELL, TARA W	\$289,543	\$1,534.58
23	MACK, PETER	\$287,666	\$1,524.63
24	KRIEG, JULIE A	\$283,367	\$1,501.85
25	NAPOLI, ALFREDO J	\$278,354	\$1,475.28
26	SCOTT, SUSAN R	\$278,035	\$1,473.59
	THOMAS, DANA BENJAMIN	\$277,238	\$1,469.36
	YOUNGMAN, MELINDA JOYCE	\$277,211	\$1,469.22
	GOLDEN, CRAIG ADAM	\$277,125	\$1,468.76
	CURRIN, CHARITY C	\$277,030	\$1,468.26
	JIMENEZ, CARLOS A	\$276,097	\$1,463.31
	VAN, TASSELL SHAWN J	\$275,969	\$1,462.64
	MOODY, CHAD I	\$275,916	\$1,462.35
	OHMS, STEPHEN N	\$275,476	\$1,460.02
	HUNT, JACK R	\$273,091	\$1,447.38
	PEELE, ROBERT BRADFORD	\$271,655	\$1,439.77
37	MATTOX, JOSHUA MICHAEL	\$270,518	\$1,433.75
	FELLOWS, BRADFORD	\$269,567	\$1,428.71
	MCKINNEY, DARRELL	\$269,200	\$1,426.76
	STEWART, KEVIN	\$269,012	\$1,425.76
	GANAL, LOLITO U JR	\$267,737	\$1,419.01
	SMITH, JEREMY D	\$267,526	\$1,417.89
	JACKSON, KATHY DENISE	\$267,405	\$1,417.25
	LEEP, ADAM J	\$267,117	\$1,415.72 \$1,414.78
	MURPHY, JAMES R	\$266,939 \$266,400	\$1,414.78 \$1,412.44
	LOPEZ, PRISCILLA CASPAR, JUSTIN TURNER	\$266,499 \$265,740	\$1,412.44 \$1,408.42
	WILLINGHAM, KEVIN R	\$265,740 \$265,534	\$1,408.42 \$1,407.33
	THOMPSON, CHRISTOPHER A	\$265,534 \$265,432	\$1,407.33 \$1,406.79
	HARRISON, DANIELLE	\$265,432 \$265,234	\$1,406.79 \$1,405.74
50	HAMMOON, DANIELLE	φ200,23 4	ψ1,400.14